Details  of  Services :  Dr. Arijit  Sinha 

	Designation

	Department
	Institution
	From
	To
	Total 

	Demonstrator/Tutor/RMO

	General   Medicine 
	
WBMES, IDBGH





	
15/02/2011
	
31/10/2012
	
1 Year  08 Months

	Assistant   Professor

	General   Medicine 
	WBMES, IDBGH

MURSHIDABAD  MEDICAL  COLLEGE


NRS  MEDICAL  COLLEGE

	01/11/2012

15/03/2016



19/04/2017
	14/03/2016

18/04/2017



07/12/2017
	


5 Years

	Associate  Professor

	General   Medicine 
	
NRS  MEDICAL  COLLEGE

	
08/12/2017
	
29/11/2021
	
3 Year 11 Months

	Professor

	General   Medicine 
	
WBMES, IDBGH


NRS  MEDICAL  COLLEGE

	
29/11/2021


28/02/2022
	
28/02/2022


Till Date
	


2 Years



